WFBTRTL8822-MPCI-2
   ver.1.1
WFBTRTL8822-MPCI-2
802.11ac/a/b/g/n 2T2R
Wi-Fi + Bluetooth 4.2
Half Mini PCIe Module
Support Multiple Drivers (Android/ Windows/ Linux)
SparkLAN WFBTRTL8822-MPCI-2 is a highly integrated 802.11a/b/g/n/ac 2T2R and BT 2.1/3.0/4.1/4.2

 ■ IC            ■ MIC
 □ NCC           □ ASNZS
Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number  Description
WPET-236ACN(BT)  R9701890019  802.11ac/a/b/g/n 2T2R Wi-Fi + BT 4.2 Half Mini PCIe Module
Optional Accessory
Product Name  Part Number  Description
AD-103AG  R3410110203  Dipole Antenna, 2dBi 2.4GHz/5GHz, RP-SMA(M) connector
AD-302N  R3410110221  Dipole Antenna, 3dBi/2dBi 2.4G/5GHz, RP-SMA(M) connector
AD-303N  R3410110222  Dipole Antenna, 3dBi/3dBi 2.4G/5GHz, RP-SMA(M) connector
AD-305N  R3410110223  Dipole Antenna, 5dBi/5dBi 2.4G/5GHz, RP-SMA(M) coonector
CBIRF-M150  R3470300004  I-PEX/MHF1 to RP-SMA Female; L:150mm; Coaxial 1.37 Black